MIACN Back-to-back configuration is d 40-170mm

MACN
macn-cn.com

TEL:15921316881

Model: 32215T780J2/QDB

Basic size of
mm

d:
D:
T:

75
130
80

The basic rated load is

kN
trends C:

static state Co:

Fatigue load limit

Pu:

275
425

Rated rotation speed is

r/min

Refer to the
speed:

limit speed:

quality:
model:

Dimensions are
mm

d:

dq ~:

C:

r1,2 the min:
rs the min:
a:

Cb the min:

3000

5000
6.8

32215T80J2/QD
B

75
100
67.5

2

0.6

72
84

Shoulder gear and chamfer size

mm

dp the max:

Dbthe min:
ra the max:

rc the max:

125

6

2

0.6

Calculation coefficient

e:

Y1:

043

1.6


http://www.macn-cn.com/

Y2:

Yo:

2.3
1.6



